
End Of The Trail 10K Run/Walk

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Easier Said Than Run 00:57:45.46 21

2 IBProfun 01:10:46.51 47

3 BNB RUNNERS 01:19:39.74 73

4 Soul Runners 01:31:59.18 83

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

PMA Running Squad 01:27:08.46 3

Team BAM 01:17:03.47 3

PortervilleRunners 01:22:59.63 3

World Vision 01:39:39.55 3

Mountain Area Runners 00:36:37.71 1

RWBFresno 00:52:51.94 1

Benitez Familia 01:01:25.80 1

Team Wonderful 01:10:13.52 1

Peña Strong 01:10:52.07 1

Drinker with a Running Problem 01:13:12.22 1

Team Commerce Home Mortgage 01:15:01.45 1

Phoenix 01:21:41.38 1

Noise Crue 01:33:01.59 1

Half Fanatics 01:51:58.39 1
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End Of The Trail 10K Run/Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Easier Said Than Run 00:57:45.46 5 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1583 John Hipskind 00:50:46.47 1

2 4 1698 Sean Oldroyd 00:53:18.31 2

3 5 1724 RENEE DENOLF 00:53:21.41 3

4 11 1237 Brenden Yee 01:04:32.02 7

5 12 1246 Lawryn Monterroso 01:06:49.08 8

2 IBProfun 01:10:46.51 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1337 Angela Frantz 00:58:39.74 5

2 9 1348 Donna Winkley 00:59:05.00 6

3 22 289 Marianne Gartenlaub 01:18:41.91 11

4 23 1377 Bethel Mathews 01:18:42.83 12

5 24 1363 Jennifer Webster 01:18:43.10 13

6 28 1253 Bea Salton 01:22:27.11 (16)

7 33 1257 Tammie Wagner 01:26:27.59 (19)

3 BNB RUNNERS 01:19:39.74 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1277 Ed Borjas 01:09:07.22 9

2 25 1270 Celina Rubio 01:19:48.22 14

3 26 1342 Rudolph Munoz 01:20:24.06 15

4 30 210 Crystal Aguilar 01:24:29.25 17

5 31 211 Michelle Alexander 01:24:29.93 18

6 36 1340 Linda Borjas 01:32:02.06 (20)

7 38 1276 Mona Borjas 01:34:43.97 (21)

4 Soul Runners 01:31:59.18 5 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1398 Erika Saucedo 00:54:07.20 4

2 14 1378 Shelley Hussman 01:09:32.80 10

3 39 1252 Wendy Garcia 01:39:26.46 22

4 47 1292 Kathy Finn 01:58:22.29 23

5 48 1293 Thomas Finn 01:58:27.17 24
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End Of The Trail 10K Run/Walk

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 1629 J.K. Lundberg Runner 00:36:37.71 Mountain Area Runners

2 1 1583 John Hipskind Runner 00:50:46.47 Easier Said Than Run

3 0 1282 Garret Ebendick Runner 00:52:51.94 RWBFresno

4 2 1698 Sean Oldroyd Runner 00:53:18.31 Easier Said Than Run

5 3 1724 RENEE DENOLF Runner 00:53:21.41 Easier Said Than Run

6 4 1398 Erika Saucedo Runner 00:54:07.20 Soul Runners

7 0 1568 Doug Ihmels Runner 00:55:35.79 PMA Running Squad

8 5 1337 Angela Frantz Runner 00:58:39.74 IBProfun

9 6 1348 Donna Winkley Runner 00:59:05.00 IBProfun

10 0 1580 LaMar Mack Runner 01:01:25.80 Benitez Familia

11 7 1237 Brenden Yee Runner 01:04:32.02 Easier Said Than Run

12 8 1246 Lawryn Monterroso Runner 01:06:49.08 Easier Said Than Run

13 9 1277 Ed Borjas Runner 01:09:07.22 BNB RUNNERS

14 10 1378 Shelley Hussman Runner 01:09:32.80 Soul Runners

15 0 1364 Rory Vietti Runner 01:10:13.52 Team Wonderful

16 0 1243 Erika Garza Runner 01:10:52.07 Peña Strong

17 0 1542 Lindsey Vieira Runner 01:12:08.81 Team BAM

18 0 1263 Janet Herrera Runner 01:13:12.22 Drinker with a Running Problem

19 0 1427 Veronica Sanchez Runner 01:15:01.45 Team Commerce Home Mortgage

20 0 1541 Maria Spellman Runner 01:15:56.15 Team BAM

21 0 1480 Samirah Nieto Runner 01:16:53.97 PortervilleRunners

22 11 289 Marianne Gartenlaub Runner 01:18:41.91 IBProfun

23 12 1377 Bethel Mathews Runner 01:18:42.83 IBProfun

24 13 1363 Jennifer Webster Runner 01:18:43.10 IBProfun

25 14 1270 Celina Rubio Runner 01:19:48.22 BNB RUNNERS

26 15 1342 Rudolph Munoz Runner 01:20:24.06 BNB RUNNERS

27 0 1530 Robert Perez Runner 01:21:41.38 Phoenix

28 (16) 1253 Bea Salton Runner 01:22:27.11 IBProfun

29 0 1545 Valeria Reveles Runner 01:23:05.45 Team BAM

30 17 210 Crystal Aguilar Runner 01:24:29.25 BNB RUNNERS

31 18 211 Michelle Alexander Runner 01:24:29.93 BNB RUNNERS

32 0 1479 Stephanie Nieto Runner 01:24:45.45 PortervilleRunners

33 (19) 1257 Tammie Wagner Runner 01:26:27.59 IBProfun

34 0 1256 Chrissy Young Runner 01:26:44.03 IBProfun

35 0 1262 Jesus Cardenas Runner 01:27:19.48 PortervilleRunners

36 (20) 1340 Linda Borjas Runner 01:32:02.06 BNB RUNNERS

37 0 122 Andy Noise Runner 01:33:01.59 Noise Crue

38 (21) 1276 Mona Borjas Runner 01:34:43.97 BNB RUNNERS

39 22 1252 Wendy Garcia Runner 01:39:26.46 Soul Runners

40 0 1336 Rachelle Kirkindoll Runner 01:39:39.18 World Vision

41 0 1361 Diane Ussery Runner 01:39:39.56 World Vision

42 0 1335 Shauntel Stinson Runner 01:39:39.91 World Vision

43 0 1555 Carolyn Fischer Runner 01:42:18.98 IBProfun

44 0 1572 Dakota Smith Runner 01:42:54.24 PMA Running Squad

45 0 1561 Crystal Browning Runner 01:42:55.36 PMA Running Squad

46 0 70 Lance Null Runner 01:51:58.39 Half Fanatics

47 23 1292 Kathy Finn Runner 01:58:22.29 Soul Runners

48 24 1293 Thomas Finn Runner 01:58:27.17 Soul Runners

49 0 1240 Valerie Carrillo Runner 01:59:52.72 IBProfun
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